HENBURY

H511

Ladies’ Classic Oxford Long Sleeved Shirt

Fabric: 77% Cotton/
23% Polyester
Oxford Weave

Weight: 170gsm

Sizes: XS-4XL

Carton: 24 (4XL=12)

Country of Origin: ~ Bangladesh
Commodity Code: 6206300090

Cotton rich Oxford weave, wrinkle resistant
Shaped side seams

Softly curved hemline

Pearlised buttons

Adjustable cuffs

Curved hemline

Matches Men’s H510

WRINKLE RESISTANT

@ ® X O &=

Machine wash warm

Wash dark colours separately
Colour loss may occur during
initial washes

Iron on reverse

Do not iron on decoration

Dry out of direct sunlight and
heat

2026



HENBURY

H511

Ladies’ Classic Oxford Long Sleeved Shirt

2026

Garment Measurements XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
Chest - cms 47 49 51.5 54 57 60 63 66
Length - cms 68 69 70 70.5 7 71.5 72 72.5
Sleeve length - cms 60.5 61 61.5 62 62.5 63 63.5 64

Chest - Inches

30-32

32-34

34-36

36-38

38-40

40-42

42-44

44-46

Chest - cms

76-81

81-86

86-91

91-96

96-101

101-107

107-112

n2-17

""" Please note this style has UK & EU sizing on the back neck label on garment.
Numbers are not in reference to garment measurements or chest size measurements.

Blue Oxford
2717C

N,

LN

White

i



