## HENBURY





Fabric: 77% Cotton/

23% Polyester

Oxford Weave

Weight: 170qsm Sizes: XS-4XL Carton: 24 (4XL=12) Country of Origin: Bangladesh Commodity Code: 6206300090

Cotton rich Oxford weave, wrinkle resistant

- Shaped side seams
- Softly curved hemline
- Pearlised buttons
- Adjustable cuffs
- Curved hemline
- Matches Men's H510

WRINKLE RESISTANT











- Machine wash warm
- Wash dark colours separately
- Colour loss may occur during initial washes
- Iron on reverse
- Do not iron on decoration
- Dry out of direct sunlight and heat

## HENBURY

## H511 Ladies' Classic Oxford Long Sleeved Shirt

Garment Measurements	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
Chest - cms	47	49	51.5	54	57	60	63	66
Length - cms	68	69	70	70.5	71	71.5	72	72.5
Sleeve length - cms	60.5	61	61.5	62	62.5	63	63.5	64
To Fit Guide								
Chest - Inches	30-32	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44	44-46
Chest - cms	76-81	81-86	86-91	91-96	96-101	101-107	107-112	112-117

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> Please note this style has UK & EU sizing on the back neck label on garment. Numbers are not in reference to garment measurements or chest size measurements.

Blue Oxford 2717C



White

